
　　　　

  Successful applicants will receive an acceptance letter and information on
the enrollment procedure. However, in the unlikely event of a discrepancy
between the information contained herein and an acceptance letter to
successful applicants, an acceptance will be deemed to be the correct one.

309109

309110

309027

309024

309025

　合格者に対しては、合格通知書及び入学手続に関する案内を送付します。
　本合格者情報は、情報提供サービスの一環として行うのもので、掲載する情報の
完全性については万全を期しておりますが、万一ここに掲載する情報と合格者に
郵送される合格通知書が異なる場合は、合格通知書を正しいものとします。

309108

群馬大学昭和地区事務部学務課

2026年2月27日

February 27, 2026

309113

以上、21名

309112

　2026年4月入学　群馬大学大学院医学系研究科医科学専攻
（博士課程）第２次募集入学試験の合格者受験番号は、以下のとおり
です。

309026

309028

309020

309021

309022

309111

  Announcement of Entrance Examination Result for
April 2026 Secondary Admission : Course of Medial
Sciences(Doctoral Program) in Graduate School of
Medicine, Gunma University Successful applicant's
numbers are as follows.

　

309029

309030

309031

309023

309114

309115

309116


	掲示

