

2026年4月入学 群馬大学大学院医学系研究科医科学専攻
(博士課程)第2次募集入学試験の合格者受験番号は、以下のとおり
です。

Announcement of Entrance Examination Result for
April 2026 Secondary Admission : Course of Medial
Sciences(Doctoral Program) in Graduate School of
Medicine, Gunma University Successful applicant's
numbers are as follows.

309020	309026	309108	309114
309021	309027	309109	309115
309022	309028	309110	309116
309023	309029	309111	
309024	309030	309112	
309025	309031	309113	

以上、21名

合格者に対しては、合格通知書及び入学手続に関する案内を送付します。
本合格者情報は、情報提供サービスの一環として行うのもので、掲載する情報の
完全性については万全を期しておりますが、万一ここに掲載する情報と合格者に
郵送される合格通知書が異なる場合は、合格通知書を正しいものとします。

Successful applicants will receive an acceptance letter and information on
the enrollment procedure. However, in the unlikely event of a discrepancy
between the information contained herein and an acceptance letter to
successful applicants, an acceptance will be deemed to be the correct one.

2026年2月27日
February 27, 2026